1/8/2016

20 SPOT

BEST BET

MEAN GR

PENNY

P1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

20

O oo~NoOabM~wWN

[
N

O©o~NOOOaab~wWN

e el
N O

A WNBE

w

Spot Action
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Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$16.50

$16.50
$19.75
$136.50
$17.75
$7.50
$51.25
$7.50
$30.00
$12.50
$2.50

$285.25
$95.00

$95.00
$170.00

$170.00
$264.75
$72.80
$71.40
$74.80
$58.75
$54.40
$46.90
$28.60
$42.65
$20.30
$7.20

$742.55
$33.55
$165.75
$798.75
$77.50

$1,075.55
$408.00
$60.00

$468.00

$2,862.85

Winners

$2.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$12.33
$14.40
$6.55
$6.50
$1.40

$393.96
$36.60
$98.80
$748.50
$10.80

$894.70
$449.50
$6.00

$455.50

$1,931.61
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$8.00

$8.00
$16.50

$16.50
$16.75
$49.75
$17.25

$6.50
$45.25

$7.50
$26.00
$12.50

$2.50

$184.00
$65.00

$65.00
$115.80

$115.80
$99.00
$25.45
$56.17
($20.05)
$43.20
$40.35
$34.57
$14.20
$36.10
$13.80
$5.80

$348.59
($3.05)
$66.95
$50.25
$66.70

$180.85
($41.50)
$54.00

$12.50

$931.24
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0.58
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0.26
1.79
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0.44
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3.32

3.32
5.94

594
9.25
254
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2.05
190
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1.49
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0.25

25.94
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14.25
2.10

16.35

100.00
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-0.21

0.69
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0.93
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1.00

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.71
0.69
0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.79
0.64
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0.00

0.00

0.01
0.05
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.03

0.06

0.07
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.16
0.02

0.11
0.01
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